
SE1/4 OF SE1/4, EX RD R/W.

WD 1240-2626, QC 1426-1965,

JOHNSON ORLENE V DICKS
2256 OLD VALDOSTA HIGHWAY
RAY CITY, GA 31645

23-4S-17-08718-001

6200 PASTURE CLS33
02

23417.00 1.00/

4954 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY
03/21/2022 MLU

11/23/2021 JB 38.60 11,340 135,100 11,340 0

STANDARD
3
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1,173
14,667

0
14,667

139,600
0

139,600

1426/1965 12/21/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALDSON ORLENE VON 

JOHNSON ORLENE V DI

1240/2626 12/16/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ORLENE V,DAMON EMORY 

ORLENE VON DEE DICK
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000042812 Electrical Servic 0 09/23/2021

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4,500

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 275.00 275.00 5,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 283.00 283.00 2,830

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 350.00 350.00 3,010

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 135,100


